
SKATING DATE

Bus 

Leaves 

for 

Rink

Time on 

Ice

Bus Return 

to School CLASS

3-Hennessy

4-Donovan

5-Sonier

K-Butler

K-Mountain Collette

1-Newman

1-LaBerge

2-Barrieau

2-Trevors

3-Hennessy

4-Donovan

5-Sonier

K-Butler
K-Mountain Collette

1-Newman

1-LaBerge

2-Barrieau

2-Trevors

Thursday, November 25th

10:20     

11:10
11:15

Thursday, November 25th 8:45
9:00     

9:40
9:45

11:15

8:45
9:00    

9:50
10:00

9:50
10:00     

10:40
10:45

Monday, November 22nd 10:10

Monday, November 8th 8:45
9:00    

9:50
10:00

Monday, November 8th

Monday, November 22nd

10:10
10:20     

11:10


